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- Present in the recipe :

Mustard and mustard-based 

products

Sesame seeds and sesame-based 

products

Sulphur dioxide and sulphites

Lupin and lupin-based products

Molluscs and mollusc-based 

products

Ingredients : corn starch (100%).

Suitable for vegans.

ADDITIVES

Peanuts and peanut-based 

products

Soy and soy-based products

Milk and milk-based products 

(including lactose)

Allergens

Cereals containing gluten

Shellfish and shellfish-based 

products

Eggs and egg-based products

Fish and fish-based products

Maïzena Corn Starch 700g

- Brings lightness and fluffiness to your desserts.

- Gluten-free.

- Binds your sauces and pottages with finesse.

- Instant thickening.

- Provides a shiny texture to your preparations.

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES

ALLERGENS

According to the European Regulation INCO 

INGREDIENTS

Legal Denominator: Corn Starch

Nuts and nut-based products

Celery and celery-based products
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Per serving*
%** per 

serving*

* Portion Size =

**% Reference intake for an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

Suitable for vegetarians: YES GMO-free: YES

Suitable for vegans: YES

Organic product: NO

1 : Prepared according to instructions (as a sauce base for stocks 

and juices)

Nutritional Information

FranceCountry of Packing:

Per 100 g of 

product as sold

86 g

< 0.5 g

1 g

< 0.5 g

< 0.01 g

Carbohydrates

- of which sugars

Fibers

Protein

Salt

Average Nutritional Values

Energy

Product Storage Instructions:

BBD Guaranteed upon warehouse 

reception:
120 Days

To be stored between 2°C and 25°C.

           Technical Information

For sauces, creams, and soups:

- Dissolve Maïzena® Corn Flour® in a cold liquid (milk, water, broth).

- Add this mixture to the hot liquid in the sauce. cream, or soup.

- Leave to thicken for a few seconds over low heat.

Per 100ml of 

prepared 

product1

Fat

- of which saturated fats

1487KJ - 355Kcal

< 0.5 g

< 0.1 g

Instuctions for use:

Dosage :

For light and fluffy cakes:

- Replace part of the amount of flour indicated in your recipe with Maïzena® Corn Flour® when 

preparing your cakes and pastries.

Per 100 ml of product as 

sold
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ELEMENT EAN

Net 

weigh

t / Kg

Gross 

Weight 

/ Kg

LENGTH

DEPTH
WIDTH HEIGHT VOLUME DM3

CONSUMER UNIT 3011360010940 0.7 0.745 65 119 199 1.539265

CARTON 3011361094017 UC/ Cart 8.4 9.152 417 250 202 21.0585

LAYER 7 CARTON UC/ Lay 59 64 1200 800 1160 147

PALLET 8712100661648 5 LAYER 35 CARTON 420 UC/ Pal 294 345.32 1200 800 1160 1113.6

Customs code: 11081200

MAIZENA 700G

12

DIMENSIONS IN MM WITH 

PALLET HEIGHT

LOGISTICS INFORMATION

WITH PALLET 

WEIGHT

84

FSSC 22000 Norm or equivalent

HACCP in place

Product not requiring health approval

UNILEVER France Food Solutions

20 rue des Deux Gares

92842 Rueil-Malmaison cedex

Tel: 09 69 32 70 03 (call at standard rate)

www.ufs.com

You can also contact us by mail:

Qualite.foodsolutions@unilever.com

Contact us:

Quality Commitment:
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